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Participants registration
Understanding facial layers in facial 
rejuvenation surgery J.C. Neves
Case 1 presentation A. Jacono
Live Surgery: face and neck lifting A. Jacono

Lunch Break

Deep plane facelifting and periorbital 
surgery: the right combination for a total 
facial rejuvenation M. Pascali
Extended deep plane facelift dissection 
techniques for maximal midface repositioning 
and high-definition contour of the neck, 
gonial angle and submandibular line A. Jacono

Coffee Break

Revision facelifting: how to get better 
results M. Pascali
New lateral, supra and infrahyoid segmental 
approach to the midline platysma with deep 
tissue fixation A. Jacono
Video Session
Round table Face and Neck Lifting 
(with audience interaction):
•	 Pearls and pitfalls of face lifting
•	 SMAS repositioning vectors: the crucial 

points for the right volumes distribution
•	 The role of retaining ligaments release in 

face lifting
•	 The extension of superficial and deep 

undermining in face lifting
•	 Lateral platysmectomy vs medial 

platysmoplasty for neck redefinition

Cocktail Party and Buffet Dinner 
at Parco dei Principi Grand Hotel 

Case 2 presentation M. Pascali
Live Surgery: extended deep plane + upper 
and extended lower blepharoplasty
M. Pascali

Lunch Break

Periorbital rejuvenation: my philosophy
A. Jacono
My gradual approach to lower eyelid 
rejuvenation M. Pascali
Lower eyelid blepharoplasty: why and how I 
changed my approach J.C. Neves

Coffee Break

Mitigating risk in lower blepharoplasty: 
choosing the right approach for the right 
patient A. Jacono
Lower eyelid retraction: how to manage and 
get better results M. Pascali
Video Session
Round table Periorbital Rejuvenation 
(with audience interaction):
•	 Brow lifting: how to choose the right 

technique
•	 Transconjuctival vs transcutaneous 

blepharoplasty: when and how?
•	 Canthopexy: is lateral canthal support 

mandatory in lower blepharoplasty?
•	 Fat grafting: a powerful tool in 
         periorbital rejuvenation
•	 Eyes reshaping: introducing dynamic 

canthopexy
•	 Surgical correction of tear trough 

deformity: tips and tricks
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08.00-08.30
08.30-09.00

09.00-09.15
09.15-13.30

13.30-15.00

15.00-15.45

15.45-16.30

16.30-16.45

16.45-17.15

17.15-17.45

17.45-18.15
18.15-19.00

20.00

8.30-8.45
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