

Special Guest Andrew Jacono MD, FACS



Director Michele Pascali MD, PhD



Co-Director
Jose Carlos Neves MD
EAFPS President Elect





08.00-08.30 08.30-09.00	Participants registration Understanding facial layers in facial	
09.00-09.15 09.15-13.30	rejuvenation surgery J.C. Neves Case 1 presentation A. Jacono Live Surgery: face and neck lifting A. Jacono	
13.30-15.00	Lunch Break	
15.00-15.45	Deep plane facelifting and periorbital surgery: the right combination for a total facial rejuvenation M. Pascali Extended deep plane facelift dissection techniques for maximal midface repositioning and high-definition contour of the neck, gonial angle and submandibular line A. Jacono	
16.30-16.45	Coffee Break	
16.45-17.15	Revision facelifting: how to get better	
17.15-17.45	results M. Pascali New lateral, supra and infrahyoid segmental approach to the midline platysma with deep tissue fixation A. Jacono	
17.45-18.15 18.15-19.00	 Video Session Round table Face and Neck Lifting (with audience interaction): Pearls and pitfalls of face lifting SMAS repositioning vectors: the crucial points for the right volumes distribution The role of retaining ligaments release in face lifting 	

The extension of superficial and deep undermining in face lifting Lateral platysmectomy vs medial platysmoplasty for neck redefinition Cocktail Party and Buffet Dinner at Parco dei Principi Grand Hotel

no	
ning	
ono	
tal eep	
cial ion se in	
)	

8.30-8.45 Case 2 presentation M. Pascali 9.00-13.00 Live Surgery: extended deep plane + upper and extended lower blepharoplasty M. Pascali 13.00-14.30 Lunch Break Periorbital rejuvenation: my philosophy 14.30-15.15 My gradual approach to lower eyelid 15.15-16.00 rejuvenation M. Pascali Lower eyelid blepharoplasty: why and how I 16.00-16.30 changed my approach J.C. Neves 16.30-16.45 Coffee Break 16.45-17.15 Mitigating risk in lower blepharoplasty: choosing the right approach for the right patient A. Jacono Lower eyelid retraction: how to manage and 17.15-17.45 get better results M. Pascali Video Session 17.45-18.15 Round table Periorbital Rejuvenation 18.15-19.00 (with audience interaction): Brow lifting: how to choose the right technique Transconjuctival vs transcutaneous blepharoplasty: when and how? Canthopexy: is lateral canthal support Fat grafting: a powerful tool in periorbital rejuvenation Eyes reshaping: introducing dynamic

- mandatory in lower blepharoplasty?
- canthopexy
- Surgical correction of tear trough deformity: tips and tricks











